Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Purnell - (1263761) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.42
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39.53
39.63
40.90
41.31
42.05
42.07
4212
44.21
44.69
44.78
44.96
47.15
48.17
51.75
52.74
52.75

54.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
431
426
423
412
404
394
393
369
366
333
323
307
306
305
264
255
254
251
217
204
164

155
140

Round

Date

29/10/23
17/12/23
18/12/22
16/03/24
19/03/23
30/10/22
30/10/21
27/03/22
10/07/21
03/05/21
09/03/19
07/12119
26/10/19
20/04/19
15/12/18
29/09/18
02/12/18
24/06/18
27/10/118
02/12/17
28/10/17
02/10/16
26/11/16
18/12/16
05/06/16

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet
Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier
Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Olympic Spring Open
CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
City of Bristol SC L3 Early Bird Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
Clevedon & Chard Open

City of Bristol Early Bird

Keynsham Club Championships 2017

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Keynsham Club Championships 2016

Yeovil Christmas Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Bristol
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Gloucester
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Weston-Super-Mare
Bristol
Hengrove LC
Hutton Moor
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hutton Moor
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC
Hengrove LC
Keynsham
Bristol

Millfield
Keynsham
Millfield

Hutton Moor
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Club Swam Under Level
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
0
Co Bristol 3
Co Biristol 3
Co Bristol 3
3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 4
Co Bristol 3
Keynsham 3
Co Bristol 3
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
37.79
37.55
37.42
38.10
37.68
38.36
38.71
38.69
39.53
39.63
41.31
42.05
42.07
40.90
4212
44.69
44.96
44.21
44.78
47.15
4817
52.75
52.74
51.75

54.53
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F

Date

16/03/24
17/12/23
29/10/23
19/03/23
18/12/22
30/10/22
27/03/22
30/10/21
10/07/21
03/05/21
07/12/19
26/10/19
20/04/19
09/03/19
15/12/18
02/12/18
27/10/18
29/09/18
24/06/18
02/12/17
28/10/17
18/12/16
26/11/16
02/10/16
05/06/16

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
City of Bristol SC L3 Early Bird Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Olympic Spring Open

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
City of Bristol Early Bird

City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open

Keynsham Club Championships 2017

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Yeovil Christmas Meet

Keynsham Club Championships 2016
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol
Hengrove Park
Weston-Super-Mare
Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove LC
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Hengrove LC
Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
Keynsham
Bristol

Millfield
Keynsham
Millfield

Hutton Moor

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol

Co Biristol

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham

Keynsham
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